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Grand Prix International de la ville de La Louvière 2024
La Louvière, 27- - 28-4-2024

Event 9 Women, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
27-04-2024 Results
GPIVLL 11-14 4:48.43 MACHALE Julia BEL La Louvière 29-04-2023
GPIVLL 15+ 4:27.27 DUREZ Laure BEL La Louvière 29-04-2023

Points: FINA 2024

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

11 - 12 years

1. MARC Sarah 12 SCR BEL 5:13.72 5:09.94 438
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:53.64 39.33 250m: 3:13.68 39.68 350m: 4:32.86 39.18

100m: 1:14.31 38.90 200m: 2:34.00 40.36 300m: 3:53.68 40.00 400m: 5:09.94 37.08

2. MYERSCOUGH Alice 12 WN FRA 5:27.18 5:23.02 386
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 1:58.65 41.32 250m: 3:22.11 41.53 350m: 4:43.11 39.55

100m: 1:17.33 40.73 200m: 2:40.58 41.93 300m: 4:03.56 41.45 400m: 5:23.02 39.91

3. MASAITE Milda 13 AQUABLA BEL 5:38.66 5:29.40 364
50m: 35.47 35.47 150m: 1:58.92 42.53 250m: 3:24.49 42.43 350m: 4:50.00 42.33

100m: 1:16.39 40.92 200m: 2:42.06 43.14 300m: 4:07.67 43.18 400m: 5:29.40 39.40

4. FALZONE Tess 12 ENLN BEL 5:35.06 5:40.05 331
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:04.46 43.32 250m: 3:32.86 44.57 350m: 4:59.64 43.29

100m: 1:21.14 43.43 200m: 2:48.29 43.83 300m: 4:16.35 43.49 400m: 5:40.05 40.41

5. MAENE Lea 12 MHN BEL 5:49.45 5:46.43 313
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:08.21 45.56 250m: 3:38.00 45.06 350m: 5:05.87 43.19

100m: 1:22.65 43.80 200m: 2:52.94 44.73 300m: 4:22.68 44.68 400m: 5:46.43 40.56

6. ANDOURA Sidra 12 MOSAN BEL 5:56.86 5:48.27 308
50m: 38.60 38.60 150m: 2:07.68 44.55 250m: 3:37.45 44.98 350m: 5:06.31 44.57

100m: 1:23.13 44.53 200m: 2:52.47 44.79 300m: 4:21.74 44.29 400m: 5:48.27 41.96

7. VALLEE Elisa 12 BCSG BEL 5:50.43 5:51.51 300
50m: 39.57 39.57 150m: 2:08.50 45.20 250m: 350m: 5:09.12 45.19

100m: 1:23.30 43.73 200m: 2:53.50 45.00 300m: 4:23.93 400m: 5:51.51 42.39

8. ID BOUFKER Selma 12 CCM BEL 7:21.88 5:54.89 291
50m: 39.77 39.77 150m: 2:10.27 45.63 250m: 3:41.48 46.73 350m: 5:13.08 45.12

100m: 1:24.64 44.87 200m: 2:54.75 44.48 300m: 4:27.96 46.48 400m: 5:54.89 41.81

9. ADAM Emily 13 MHN GRE NT 5:58.86 282
50m: 40.16 40.16 150m: 2:11.56 45.24 250m: 3:44.44 46.32 350m: 5:15.76 45.18

100m: 1:26.32 46.16 200m: 2:58.12 46.56 300m: 4:30.58 46.14 400m: 5:58.86 43.10

10. BULTOT EL KOUCHI Ines 13 WN BEL 6:09.11 6:00.71 277
50m: 39.31 39.31 150m: 2:10.48 46.16 250m: 3:43.74 45.92 350m: 5:17.54 45.77

100m: 1:24.32 45.01 200m: 2:57.82 47.34 300m: 4:31.77 48.03 400m: 6:00.71 43.17

11. NAZIANZENO Dayana 12 ENLN BEL 6:03.44 6:01.10 276
50m: 40.46 40.46 150m: 2:12.57 46.53 250m: 3:45.47 47.15 350m: 5:17.82 46.15

100m: 1:26.04 45.58 200m: 2:58.32 45.75 300m: 4:31.67 46.20 400m: 6:01.10 43.28

12. RUSTIN Maude 13 MHN BEL 6:33.22 6:06.46 264
50m: 40.11 40.11 150m: 2:13.87 47.42 250m: 3:48.04 47.14 350m: 5:22.08 45.80

100m: 1:26.45 46.34 200m: 3:00.90 47.03 300m: 4:36.28 48.24 400m: 6:06.46 44.38

13. GREGOIRE Jeanne 13 ENLN BEL NT 6:07.79 262
50m: 39.74 39.74 150m: 2:14.95 48.30 250m: 3:51.30 47.76 350m: 5:26.19 47.50

100m: 1:26.65 46.91 200m: 3:03.54 48.59 300m: 4:38.69 47.39 400m: 6:07.79 41.60

14. GABRIELE Marie 13 ESN BEL 6:14.25 6:16.73 243
50m: 41.82 41.82 150m: 2:17.55 47.12 250m: 3:53.28 47.50 350m: 5:31.42 47.68

100m: 1:30.43 48.61 200m: 3:05.78 48.23 300m: 4:43.74 50.46 400m: 6:16.73 45.31

15. TOUSSAINT Anaelle 13 ESN BEL 6:20.24 6:18.39 240
50m: 41.54 41.54 150m: 2:18.05 47.55 250m: 3:55.45 48.50 350m: 5:33.34 48.26

100m: 1:30.50 48.96 200m: 3:06.95 48.90 300m: 4:45.08 49.63 400m: 6:18.39 45.05
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Grand Prix International de la ville de La Louvière 2024
La Louvière, 27- - 28-4-2024

Event 9, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

16. MARTENS-LATTEUR Tessa 12 CCM BEL 6:45.74 6:20.51 236
50m: 41.40 41.40 150m: 2:19.75 50.36 250m: 3:58.33 49.25 350m: 5:36.44 48.46

100m: 1:29.39 47.99 200m: 3:09.08 49.33 300m: 4:47.98 49.65 400m: 6:20.51 44.07

17. SALAMONE Luna 12 MHN BEL 6:22.33 6:22.53 232
50m: 43.83 43.83 150m: 2:20.39 48.41 250m: 3:57.87 49.65 350m: 5:35.28 48.44

100m: 1:31.98 48.15 200m: 3:08.22 47.83 300m: 4:46.84 48.97 400m: 6:22.53 47.25

18. GUSTIN Nola Rose 13 FLIPPERSBEL 6:26.88 6:22.83 232
50m: 41.67 41.67 150m: 2:17.73 49.09 250m: 3:56.15 49.13 350m: 5:35.35 48.76

100m: 1:28.64 46.97 200m: 3:07.02 49.29 300m: 4:46.59 50.44 400m: 6:22.83 47.48

19. BIETTE Luce 12 CNB BEL 7:30.29 6:22.97 232
50m: 44.94 44.94 150m: 2:21.54 48.55 250m: 3:58.96 48.75 350m: 5:37.13 49.46

100m: 1:32.99 48.05 200m: 3:10.21 48.67 300m: 4:47.67 48.71 400m: 6:22.97 45.84

20. BOMBOIR Alissa 13 CNB BEL 6:53.73 6:23.70 230
50m: 44.13 44.13 150m: 2:23.13 49.33 250m: 4:01.06 48.05 350m: 5:41.27 49.81

100m: 1:33.80 49.67 200m: 3:13.01 49.88 300m: 4:51.46 50.40 400m: 6:23.70 42.43

21. D'ALOISIO Pauline 12 ENLN BEL 6:59.80 6:30.77 218
50m: 43.22 43.22 150m: 2:24.15 50.33 250m: 4:05.44 50.44 350m: 5:45.68 49.92

100m: 1:33.82 50.60 200m: 3:15.00 50.85 300m: 4:55.76 50.32 400m: 6:30.77 45.09

22. PUGENGER Noemie 12 ENLN BEL 6:37.68 6:31.12 217
50m: 40.26 40.26 150m: 2:18.16 49.99 250m: 4:00.68 51.99 350m: 5:42.04 50.18

100m: 1:28.17 47.91 200m: 3:08.69 50.53 300m: 4:51.86 51.18 400m: 6:31.12 49.08

23. DUBREUCQ Alexandra 13 BCSG BEL 6:57.89 6:36.82 208
50m: 41.38 41.38 150m: 2:20.34 49.92 250m: 4:04.42 52.60 350m: 5:48.13 51.44

100m: 1:30.42 49.04 200m: 3:11.82 51.48 300m: 4:56.69 52.27 400m: 6:36.82 48.69

24. GREGOIRE Anna 13 ENLN BEL NT 6:38.70 205
50m: 40.51 40.51 150m: 2:20.32 51.60 250m: 4:05.31 53.12 350m: 5:48.99 51.61

100m: 1:28.72 48.21 200m: 3:12.19 51.87 300m: 4:57.38 52.07 400m: 6:38.70 49.71

25. BUMBELLO Patricia 13 ENLN ITA NT 6:47.29 193
50m: 42.37 42.37 150m: 2:24.58 51.47 250m: 4:11.83 52.86 350m: 5:59.06 54.59

100m: 1:33.11 50.74 200m: 3:18.97 54.39 300m: 5:04.47 52.64 400m: 6:47.29 48.23

26. OUJAA Naima 12 CNBA BEL 7:01.42 6:52.04 186
50m: 44.44 44.44 150m: 2:30.02 52.92 250m: 4:16.33 53.65 350m: 6:02.88 53.19

100m: 1:37.10 52.66 200m: 3:22.68 52.66 300m: 5:09.69 53.36 400m: 6:52.04 49.16

WDR GOKER Elanur 12 ESN BEL 6:42.42

13 - 14 years

1. VEDERNIKOVA Vera 10 SCWR BEL 4:52.84 4:42.68 577
Record GPIVLL 11-14

50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:44.33 36.60 250m: 2:57.40 36.27 350m: 4:09.22 35.56
100m: 1:07.73 35.07 200m: 2:21.13 36.80 300m: 3:33.66 36.26 400m: 4:42.68 33.46

2. RESMINI Giulia 10 SCR BEL 5:07.73 5:08.17 445
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:51.97 38.73 250m: 3:10.26 39.36 350m: 4:29.84 39.57

100m: 1:13.24 38.45 200m: 2:30.90 38.93 300m: 3:50.27 40.01 400m: 5:08.17 38.33

3. LARROZE Maelys 10 ESN BEL 5:12.74 5:16.61 410
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:54.40 39.69 250m: 3:15.66 40.88 350m: 4:37.38 40.24

100m: 1:14.71 39.39 200m: 2:34.78 40.38 300m: 3:57.14 41.48 400m: 5:16.61 39.23

4. MOLINA FUEYO Marisa 10 WN BEL 5:24.37 5:22.02 390
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 1:58.67 40.72 250m: 3:21.65 41.33 350m: 4:43.44 40.34

100m: 1:17.95 41.02 200m: 2:40.32 41.65 300m: 4:03.10 41.45 400m: 5:22.02 38.58

5. POTIER Ludivine 10 W BEL NT 5:22.51 388
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:56.63 41.68 250m: 3:20.41 42.06 350m: 4:42.83 41.26

100m: 1:14.95 39.62 200m: 2:38.35 41.72 300m: 4:01.57 41.16 400m: 5:22.51 39.68
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Grand Prix International de la ville de La Louvière 2024
La Louvière, 27- - 28-4-2024

Event 9, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

6. DURY Elisabeth 10 CNSW BEL 5:34.11 5:23.52 385
50m: 36.46 36.46 150m: 1:59.26 41.72 250m: 3:21.93 41.31 350m: 4:43.93 40.79

100m: 1:17.54 41.08 200m: 2:40.62 41.36 300m: 4:03.14 41.21 400m: 5:23.52 39.59

7. MERTENS-GOOSSENS Manuela10 SCR BEL 5:35.10 5:30.41 361
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 2:00.33 42.95 250m: 3:24.07 41.98 350m: 4:49.73 42.64

100m: 1:17.38 40.65 200m: 2:42.09 41.76 300m: 4:07.09 43.02 400m: 5:30.41 40.68

8. TASSENOY Apolline 11 AQUABLA BEL 5:16.98 5:32.63 354
50m: 37.03 37.03 150m: 2:01.68 42.77 250m: 3:28.30 43.53 350m: 4:53.82 42.30

100m: 1:18.91 41.88 200m: 2:44.77 43.09 300m: 4:11.52 43.22 400m: 5:32.63 38.81

9. ZERAIDI Yasmine 10 SCC BEL 5:20.11 5:34.44 348
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:00.01 42.76 250m: 3:27.05 43.62 350m: 4:53.45 42.59

100m: 1:17.25 40.95 200m: 2:43.43 43.42 300m: 4:10.86 43.81 400m: 5:34.44 40.99

10. INGHILLERI Maely 11 ENLN BEL 5:49.64 5:37.72 338
50m: 37.33 37.33 150m: 2:01.38 43.12 250m: 3:28.29 43.55 350m: 4:56.32 43.50

100m: 1:18.26 40.93 200m: 2:44.74 43.36 300m: 4:12.82 44.53 400m: 5:37.72 41.40

11. GABRIELE Lucie 10 ESN BEL 5:52.82 5:41.46 327
50m: 38.82 38.82 150m: 2:07.20 44.29 250m: 3:33.97 42.67 350m:

100m: 1:22.91 44.09 200m: 2:51.30 44.10 300m: 4:16.62 42.65 400m: 5:41.46

12. GUILLEAUME Louisa 10 MOSAN BEL 5:39.98 5:41.52 327
50m: 38.91 38.91 150m: 2:06.64 43.76 250m: 3:33.29 43.20 350m: 4:59.74 43.54

100m: 1:22.88 43.97 200m: 2:50.09 43.45 300m: 4:16.20 42.91 400m: 5:41.52 41.78

13. MICHELS Julie 11 ENLN BEL 6:09.18 5:42.17 325
50m: 37.30 37.30 150m: 2:03.76 43.78 250m: 3:31.94 44.15 350m: 5:00.78 44.60

100m: 1:19.98 42.68 200m: 2:47.79 44.03 300m: 4:16.18 44.24 400m: 5:42.17 41.39

14. MARZOUKI Sandra 10 CNSW BEL 5:42.52 5:43.00 323
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:01.70 42.94 250m: 3:31.29 44.52 350m: 5:00.83 44.16

100m: 1:18.76 41.74 200m: 2:46.77 45.07 300m: 4:16.67 45.38 400m: 5:43.00 42.17

15. HALL Sofia Siobhan 10 WN ITA 5:47.40 5:51.17 301
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 2:01.30 43.81 250m: 3:32.42 45.53 350m: 5:06.69 47.31

100m: 1:17.49 41.99 200m: 2:46.89 45.59 300m: 4:19.38 46.96 400m: 5:51.17 44.48

16. PETRE Myriam 10 ENLN BEL 6:06.78 5:56.48 287
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:06.95 44.91 250m: 3:39.29 45.95 350m: 5:12.17 46.39

100m: 1:22.04 44.11 200m: 2:53.34 46.39 300m: 4:25.78 46.49 400m: 5:56.48 44.31

17. VICO VERVENNE Sarah 11 CCM BEL NT 6:00.74 277
50m: 39.07 39.07 150m: 2:10.71 46.66 250m: 3:42.80 46.39 350m: 5:16.14 46.85

100m: 1:24.05 44.98 200m: 2:56.41 45.70 300m: 4:29.29 46.49 400m: 6:00.74 44.60

18. PARISIS Nell 11 ESN BEL 6:13.00 6:02.26 274
50m: 39.67 39.67 150m: 2:11.45 46.54 250m: 3:44.67 46.83 350m: 5:18.28 44.93

100m: 1:24.91 45.24 200m: 2:57.84 46.39 300m: 4:33.35 48.68 400m: 6:02.26 43.98

19. CARLIER Neva 11 CCM BEL 7:07.70 6:16.17 244
50m: 42.75 42.75 150m: 2:18.15 47.75 250m: 3:53.93 48.28 350m: 5:31.64 49.25

100m: 1:30.40 47.65 200m: 3:05.65 47.50 300m: 4:42.39 48.46 400m: 6:16.17 44.53

DNS ROUX Nina 10 MHN BEL 5:01.71

15 years and older

1. PUGENGER Marine 08 ENLN BEL 4:44.20 4:40.81 588
50m: 31.33 31.33 150m: 1:42.25 35.79 250m: 2:54.07 35.25 350m: 4:05.76 35.73

100m: 1:06.46 35.13 200m: 2:18.82 36.57 300m: 3:30.03 35.96 400m: 4:40.81 35.05

2. VEDERNIKOVA Marina 08 SCWR BEL 4:46.34 4:42.92 575
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:43.10 36.20 250m: 2:55.67 36.43 350m: 4:08.75 36.63

100m: 1:06.90 35.00 200m: 2:19.24 36.14 300m: 3:32.12 36.45 400m: 4:42.92 34.17
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Event 9, Women, 400m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

3. MAKA Emilie 02 ESN BEL 4:52.39 4:53.02 518
50m: 33.11 33.11 150m: 1:46.77 37.54 250m: 3:01.73 37.26 350m: 4:16.45 37.30

100m: 1:09.23 36.12 200m: 2:24.47 37.70 300m: 3:39.15 37.42 400m: 4:53.02 36.57

4. PAVAN Nahla 09 ENLN BEL 5:05.07 4:57.56 494
50m: 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:49.12 38.19 250m: 3:05.47 38.50 350m: 4:21.38 37.84

100m: 1:10.93 37.08 200m: 2:26.97 37.85 300m: 3:43.54 38.07 400m: 4:57.56 36.18

5. TUCCINARDI Nastasja 06 CNBA ITA 4:45.71 4:57.62 494
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:47.13 37.85 250m: 3:02.95 38.01 350m: 4:20.06 38.85

100m: 1:09.28 36.41 200m: 2:24.94 37.81 300m: 3:41.21 38.26 400m: 4:57.62 37.56

6. JENKINS Emma 09 CNSW BEL 5:00.05 5:00.27 481
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:51.12 38.42 250m: 3:07.76 38.51 350m: 4:23.84 37.81

100m: 1:12.70 37.82 200m: 2:29.25 38.13 300m: 3:46.03 38.27 400m: 5:00.27 36.43

7. MOURMAUX Celia 07 ENLN BEL 4:47.85 5:01.68 474
50m: 33.24 33.24 150m: 1:49.65 38.98 250m: 3:08.25 39.77 350m: 4:25.45 37.44

100m: 1:10.67 37.43 200m: 2:28.48 38.83 300m: 3:48.01 39.76 400m: 5:01.68 36.23

8. BOULOGNE Hannah 08 AQUABLA BEL 4:59.18 5:02.32 471
50m: 34.77 34.77 150m: 1:50.70 38.54 250m: 3:07.80 38.23 350m: 4:24.93 38.12

100m: 1:12.16 37.39 200m: 2:29.57 38.87 300m: 3:46.81 39.01 400m: 5:02.32 37.39

9. DYS Maja 09 CNSN POL 5:47.12 5:03.27 467
50m: 33.51 33.51 150m: 1:49.09 37.85 250m: 3:06.03 38.51 350m: 4:25.22 39.33

100m: 1:11.24 37.73 200m: 2:27.52 38.43 300m: 3:45.89 39.86 400m: 5:03.27 38.05

10. MERCIER Eva 07 CNBA FRA 5:02.95 5:05.93 455
50m: 34.79 34.79 150m: 1:53.21 39.40 250m: 3:10.83 38.04 350m: 4:29.37 38.76

100m: 1:13.81 39.02 200m: 2:32.79 39.58 300m: 3:50.61 39.78 400m: 5:05.93 36.56

11. ZIPPER Evy 09 CNSW BEL 5:12.61 5:07.52 448
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:52.55 39.61 250m: 3:11.55 39.63 350m: 4:30.90 38.93

100m: 1:12.94 38.25 200m: 2:31.92 39.37 300m: 3:51.97 40.42 400m: 5:07.52 36.62

12. STEVENS Eleonore 09 AQUABLA BEL 5:21.29 5:07.75 447
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:52.28 39.34 250m: 3:09.85 39.36 350m: 4:28.87 40.14

100m: 1:12.94 38.70 200m: 2:30.49 38.21 300m: 3:48.73 38.88 400m: 5:07.75 38.88

13. BOCK anouk 08 CNB BEL 4:58.36 5:09.95 437
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:51.72 39.37 250m: 3:12.23 40.31 350m: 4:31.40 39.71

100m: 1:12.35 38.15 200m: 2:31.92 40.20 300m: 3:51.69 39.46 400m: 5:09.95 38.55

14. DERENNE Luna 02 CNSW BEL 5:00.00 5:11.44 431
50m: 35.50 35.50 150m: 1:52.88 39.25 250m: 3:11.60 39.61 350m: 4:32.25 40.26

100m: 1:13.63 38.13 200m: 2:31.99 39.11 300m: 3:51.99 40.39 400m: 5:11.44 39.19

15. QUADFLIEG Clarisse 06 NCH BEL 5:00.21 5:14.34 419
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:54.88 40.05 250m: 3:15.19 40.22 350m: 4:35.72 40.11

100m: 1:14.83 39.29 200m: 2:34.97 40.09 300m: 3:55.61 40.42 400m: 5:14.34 38.62

16. VATOVEC Arabela 08 CNSW BEL 5:07.57 5:15.89 413
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:55.43 40.74 250m: 3:16.69 40.87 350m: 4:37.60 40.36

100m: 1:14.69 39.49 200m: 2:35.82 40.39 300m: 3:57.24 40.55 400m: 5:15.89 38.29

17. LOITERSTEINE Evelina 08 CNSW LAT 5:30.39 5:21.36 392
50m: 37.63 37.63 150m: 2:00.27 41.43 250m: 3:22.89 40.71 350m: 4:43.43 39.66

100m: 1:18.84 41.21 200m: 2:42.18 41.91 300m: 4:03.77 40.88 400m: 5:21.36 37.93

18. RENAUD Alva 09 CNSW FIN 5:22.72 5:24.09 383
50m: 37.07 37.07 150m: 1:59.62 41.69 250m: 3:21.69 41.46 350m: 4:45.13 41.64

100m: 1:17.93 40.86 200m: 2:40.23 40.61 300m: 4:03.49 41.80 400m: 5:24.09 38.96

19. GRUTMAN Rose 09 WN BEL 5:33.84 5:24.49 381
50m: 36.57 36.57 150m: 1:57.41 41.02 250m: 3:19.82 41.42 350m: 4:44.16 42.18

100m: 1:16.39 39.82 200m: 2:38.40 40.99 300m: 4:01.98 42.16 400m: 5:24.49 40.33
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Event 9, Women, 400m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

20. GUARINI Violette 09 ENLN BEL 5:33.15 5:29.55 364
50m: 37.23 37.23 150m: 2:01.47 41.74 250m: 3:25.43 41.63 350m: 4:49.26 42.32

100m: 1:19.73 42.50 200m: 2:43.80 42.33 300m: 4:06.94 41.51 400m: 5:29.55 40.29

21. MUSSCHEBROECK Raphaelle 07 SCR BEL 5:53.74 5:31.84 356
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 1:59.95 42.41 250m: 3:24.48 42.63 350m: 4:50.57 43.21

100m: 1:17.54 40.83 200m: 2:41.85 41.90 300m: 4:07.36 42.88 400m: 5:31.84 41.27

22. MIKUS Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 5:30.88 5:33.35 352
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:00.55 42.73 250m: 3:27.63 44.06 350m: 4:54.92 43.99

100m: 1:17.82 41.32 200m: 2:43.57 43.02 300m: 4:10.93 43.30 400m: 5:33.35 38.43

23. HERBINT Aurelie 06 BCSG BEL 5:22.99 5:46.51 313
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:05.34 44.55 250m: 3:34.36 44.84 350m: 5:04.09 45.05

100m: 1:20.79 43.25 200m: 2:49.52 44.18 300m: 4:19.04 44.68 400m: 5:46.51 42.42

24. LASCARACHE Alexandra 07 AQUABLA BEL 5:49.63 5:49.72 304
50m: 38.33 38.33 150m: 2:06.34 44.27 250m: 3:36.62 45.34 350m: 5:06.88 44.64

100m: 1:22.07 43.74 200m: 2:51.28 44.94 300m: 4:22.24 45.62 400m: 5:49.72 42.84

25. ROLLAND Eloise 06 BCSG BEL 6:00.06 6:16.85 243
50m: 38.83 38.83 150m: 2:13.24 47.67 250m: 3:49.56 48.69 350m: 5:28.58 49.97

100m: 1:25.57 46.74 200m: 3:00.87 47.63 300m: 4:38.61 49.05 400m: 6:16.85 48.27

26. BOTTONI Isabella 09 CNSW ITA 6:50.84 6:20.66 236
50m: 40.93 40.93 150m: 2:18.33 49.72 250m: 3:56.64 49.13 350m: 5:36.85 49.20

100m: 1:28.61 47.68 200m: 3:07.51 49.18 300m: 4:47.65 51.01 400m: 6:20.66 43.81

27. SZECEL Noemie 07 ENLN BEL 6:19.38 6:32.74 215
50m: 42.76 42.76 150m: 2:23.64 50.78 250m: 4:06.10 51.45 350m: 5:46.78 51.43

100m: 1:32.86 50.10 200m: 3:14.65 51.01 300m: 4:55.35 49.25 400m: 6:32.74 45.96

DNS CARDELLA Victoria 09 ENLN BEL 5:57.02
WDR DEMOULIN Celia 07 NCH BEL 5:24.24


